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5W40

864

87.92

14.53

173

5250

230

-42

8.2

3.0

SAE Grade

Density @15°C

Kin. Viscosity @40°C

Kin. Viscosity @100°C

Viscosity Index

Viscosity CCS @-30°

Flash Point COC

Pour Point

Total Base Number

Color

- SIGMA 900 4T 5W40 is manufactured from high quality base oils with fully synthetic Group IV PAO base 
  oil with Group V Ester base stock. In addition, this product employs the latest state-of-the-art additive technology 
  which meets the latest version of JASO MA2 standard. Racing Ester Full Syn 5W-40 will keep engine 
  components clean with smooth excellent clutch shifting, as well as provide protection against wear, rust and 
  corrosion. This grade is ideal for most types of engines that require the MA2 performance. 
- SIGMA 900 4T 5W40 is recommended for four-stroke small engine with wet clutch motorcycles. 
- SIGMA 900 4T 5W40 viscosity is the ideal range for the daily-use motorcycles which require quick oil flow 
  performance in certain weather conditions. It can be used for most OEM manufactures without any emission 
  requirement. 


