MUXX ÖL

אבן אַ אַנוּ אַ



МЦХХ ЁГ

MLIXX ÖL

Deutschland Schmierstoffe

MI





MUXX OIL GmbH 15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin, Germany.

Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 Website: www.muxxlube.de E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com

Description

- SIGMA 900 4T 5W40 is manufactured from high quality base oils with fully synthetic Group IV PAO base oil with Group V Ester base stock. In addition, this product employs the latest state-of-the-art additive technology which meets the latest version of JASO MA2 standard. Racing Ester Full Syn 5W-40 will keep engine components clean with smooth excellent clutch shifting, as well as provide protection against wear, rust and corrosion. This grade is ideal for most types of engines that require the MA2 performance.
- SIGMA 900 4T 5W40 is recommended for four-stroke small engine with wet clutch motorcycles.
- SIGMA 900 4T 5W40 viscosity is the ideal range for the daily-use motorcycles which require quick oil flow performance in certain weather conditions. It can be used for most OEM manufactures without any emission requirement.

Performance Levels

API SN JASO MA2

Test Item	Typical Spec.	Typical Result
SAE Grade		5W40
Density @15°C	kg/m3	864
Kin. Viscosity @40°C	mm2/s	87.92
Kin. Viscosity @100°C	mm2/s	14.53
Viscosity Index		173
Viscosity CCS @-30°	cР	5250
Flash Point COC	°C	230
Pour Point	°C	-42
Total Base Number	mgKOH/g	8.2
Color		3.0

LUBRICANTS QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM





^{*}The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only